Square shoulder milling
new generation
NEW NEW
NEW
INSERTS INSERT SIZE
17 XPET
1706...
INSERT SIZE XP...

Reference
Referência
Referencia
Dimensions | Dimensões | Dimensiones (mm)
Kg
Max ap (mm)
Insert
Pastilha
Inserto
Stock
ØDc ØM Ødg L LP|LN HF MH
181120400 010R20090-02-04-M06020 2 10 M6 9,8 20 0,01 4,00 0,30 2,00 XP... 0602...
181112800 011R20090-02-04-M06020 2 11 M6 9,8 20 0,01 4,00 0,30 2,00 XP... 0602...
181120500 012R20090-03-04-M06020 3 12 M6 9,8 20 0,02 4,00 0,30 2,00 XP... 0602...
181112900 013R20090-03-04-M06020 3 13 M6 9,8 20 0,02 4,00 0,30 2,00 XP... 0602...
181087500 016R20090-04-04-M08025 4 16 M8 13,0 25 0,03 4,00 0,30 2,00 XP... 0602...
181113000 017R20090-04-04-M08025 4 17 M8 13,0 25 0,04 4,00 0,30 2,00 XP... 0602...
181087600 020R20090-05-04-M10030 5 20 M10 18,0 30 0,06 4,00 0,30 2,00 XP... 0602...
181087700 025R20090-07-04-M12030 7 25 M12 21,0 30 0,09 4,00 0,30 2,00 XP... 0602...
181087800 032R20090-08-04-M16035 8 32 M16 29,0 35 0,19 4,00 0,30 2,00 XP... 0602...
=90º  |   p =+4º
Threaded Coupling
Proprietary milling line
Order code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Dimensions | Dimensões | Dimensiones (mm)
Kg
Max ap (mm)
Insert
Pastilha
Inserto
Stock
ØDc Ød L L1 LP|LN HF MH
181087100 010E20090-02-04-010055 2 10 10 55 16 0,03 4,00 0,30 2,00 XP... 0602...
181108300 010E20090-02-04-010100 2 10 10 100 25 0,03 4,00 0,30 2,00 XP... 0602...
181087200 012E20090-02-04-012080 2 12 12 80 17 0,06 4,00 0,30 2,00 XP... 0602...
181109900 012E20090-03-04-012120 3 12 12 120 30 0,06 4,00 0,30 2,00 XP... 0602...
181087300 016E20090-03-04-016090 3 16 16 90 20 0,12 4,00 0,30 2,00 XP... 0602...
181087400 016E20090-04-04-016090 4 16 16 90 20 0,11 4,00 0,30 2,00 XP... 0602...
181097100 017E20090-05-04-016090 5 17 16 90 35 0,11 4,00 0,30 2,00 XP... 0602...
181097200 021E20090-05-04-020090 5 21 20 90 35 0,13 4,00 0,30 2,00 XP... 0602...
=90º  |   p =+4º
Cylindrical Shank

Order
code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Dimensions | Dimensões | Dimensiones (mm)
Kg
Max ap (mm)
Insert
Pastilha
Inserto
Stock
ØDc ØM Ødg L LP/MP HF MH
181088200 016R20190-02-05-M08025 2 16 M8 14 25 0,03 10,0 0,80 3,00 XP... 1003...
181088300 020R20190-03-05-M10030 3 20 M10 18 30 0,06 10,0 0,80 3,00 XP... 1003...
181088400 025R20190-04-05-M12035 4 25 M12 21 35 0,12 10,0 0,80 3,00 XP... 1003...
181088500 032R20190-05-06-M16035 5 32 M16 29 35 0,15 10,0 0,80 3,00 XP... 1003...
181149100 040R20190-06-08-M16043 6 40 M16 29 43 0,25 10,0 0,80 3,00 XP... 1003...
Order
code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Dimensions | Dimensões | Dimensiones (mm)
Kg
Max ap (mm)
Arbor
Style
Insert
Pastilha
Inserto
Stock
ØDc Ød Ødg L LP/MP HF MH
181088600 040A20190-06-08-016040 6 40 16 36 40 0,22 10,0 0,80 3,00 A XP... 1003...
181088700 050A20190-07-08-022040 7 50 22 42 40 0,31 10,0 0,80 3,00 A XP... 1003...
181088800 063A20190-08-08-022040 8 63 22 52 40 0,43 10,0 0,80 3,00 A XP... 1003...
=90º  |  p =+8º
=90º  |  p =+5º ~+6º

XPET | XPHW
Order
code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Dimensions | Dimensões | Dimensiones (mm)
Kg
Max ap (mm)
Insert
Pastilha
Inserto
Stock
ØDc Ød L L1 LP/MP HF MH
181087900 016W20190-02-05-016085 2 16 16 85 32 0,10 10,0 0,80 3,00 XP... 1003...
181100600 016W20190-02-05-016150 2 16 16 150 70 0,13 10,0 0,80 3,00 XP... 1003...
181108600 017W20190-02-05-016150 2 17 16 150 36 0,14 10,0 0,80 3,00 XP... 1003...
181088000 020W20190-03-05-020090 3 20 20 90 28 0,21 10,0 0,80 3,00 XP... 1003...
181100700 020W20190-03-05-020150 3 20 20 150 70 0,26 10,0 0,80 3,00 XP... 1003...
181108700 022W20190-03-05-020150 3 22 20 150 70 0,30 10,0 0,80 3,00 XP... 1003...
181088100 025W20190-04-05-025095 4 25 25 95 30 0,33 10,0 0,80 3,00 XP... 1003...
181100800 025W20190-04-05-025150 4 25 25 150 80 0,36 10,0 0,80 3,00 XP... 1003...
181108800 027W20190-04-05-025150 4 27 25 150 80 0,38 10,0 0,80 3,00 XP... 1003...
181085400 032W20190-04-08-032110 4 32 32 110 50 0,55 10,0 0,80 3,00 XP... 1003...
=90º  |   p =+5º~8º Dc
ap
L1
L

Recessing
Profiling
Order code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Dimensions | Dimensões | Dimensiones (mm)
Kg
Max ap (mm)
Insert
Pastilha
Inserto
Stock
ØDc Ød L L1 LP/MP HF MH
181171700 016E20190-02-05-016085 2 16 16 85 32 0,10 10,0 0,8 3,0 XP…1003…
181173000 016E20190-02-05-016150 2 16 16 150 70 0,13 10,0 0,8 3,0 XP…1003…
181171600 020E20190-03-05-020090 3 20 20 90 28 0,21 10,0 0,8 3,0 XP…1003…
181171800 020E20190-03-05-020150 3 20 20 150 70 0,26 10,0 0,8 3,0 XP…1003…
181171400 025E20190-04-05-025095 4 25 25 95 30 0,33 10,0 0,8 3,0 XP…1003…
181172900 025E20190-04-05-025150 4 25 25 150 80 0,36 10,0 0,8 3,0 XP…1003…
=90º  |   p =+4º
Cylindrical Shank
Dc
ap

Order code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Dimensions | Dimensões | Dimensiones (mm)
Kg
Specifications Insert
Pastilha
Inserto
Stock
ØDc Ød Ødg L Arbor
Type
Ap max
(mm)
181090900 040A20290-04-07-016040 4 40 16 32 40 0,18 A 17,0 XPET 1706...
181091000 050A20290-05-08-022040 5 50 22 42 40 0,29 A 17,0 XPET 1706...
181091100 063A20290-06-08-027040* 6 63 27 52 40 0,53 A 17,0 XPET 1706...
181091200 080A20290-07-08-027050 7 80 27 60 50 0,92 A 17,0 XPET 1706...
181091300 100A20290-08-08-032050 8 100 32 80 50 1,68 A 17,0 XPET 1706...
181091400 125A20290-09-08-040063 9 125 40 90 63 3,01 A 17,0 XPET 1706...
=90º  |   p =+7º ~+8º
Arbor Mounting
Proprietary milling line
=90º |  p =+6º ~+7º
Weldon Shank
Order code
Código
Reference
Referência
Referencia
Dimensions | Dimensões | Dimensiones (mm)
Kg
Specifications Insert
Pastilha
Inserto
Stock
ØDc Ød L L1 Ap max
(mm)
181090500 032W20290-02-06-032110 2 32 32 110 50 0,56 17,0 XPET 1706...
181090600 032W20290-02-06-032200 2 32 32 200 60 1,10 17,0 XPET 1706...
181090700 040W20290-03-07-032115 3 40 32 115 50 0,67 17,0 XPET 1706...
181090800 040W20290-03-07-032200 3 40 32 200 60 1,19 17,0 XPET 1706...
Dc
ap
L
dg